Personliche Sprechstunden Grundschule Pfalzen 2023/2024

Ausserhofer Margareth

Da Col Luca

Dejaco Claudia
Gatterer Gertraud
Gualtieri Anna Elisa
Harrasser Magdalena
Kofler Helga

Leitner Brigitte
Leitner Elisabeth
Leitner Petra

Mair Karin
Oberhofer Karl
Oberjakober Doris
Oberjakober Ingrid
Plankensteiner Sarah
Rieder Monika
Schaller Sabine
Unterhofer Marlene
Volgger Esther
Weger Benjamin

Weger Sigrid

Montag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Freitag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Freitag
Freitag
Mittwoch
Freitag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Mittwoch
Montag
Montag
Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Montag
Montag
Donnerstag

Freitag

9.35-10.30 Uhr
9.35-10.35 Uhr
10.50 - 11.50 Uhr
9.35-10.35 Uhr
13.45 - 14.45 Uhr
9.35-10.30 Uhr
9.35-10.05 Uhr
10.50 - 11.50 Uhr
9.45 -10.30 Uhr
8.05-8.35 Uhr
9.35-10.35 Uhr
10.30-11.30 Uhr
9.35-10.30 Uhr
8.35-9.35 Uhr
8.40 —9.10 Uhr
9.35-10.30 Uhr
8.35-9.35 Uhr
9.35-10.30 Uhr
8.35-9.35 Uhr
9.35-10.30 Uhr

8.35-9.35 Uhr



